CS-MC110S



Features

- Compliant with IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T, 802.3u 100BASE TX, 100BASE FX Standards
- Provides one 10/100 BASE-T port with RJ-45 connector, one 100BASE-FX port with SC connector Supporting single-mode fiber and single-fiber bi-direction
- Provides Dip Switch to setting: Fiber (FDX/HDX), UTP (Auto negotiation/Manual), Speed (10M/100M),LLR (Enable/Disable), LLCF (Enable/Disable)
- Front panel Diagnostic LED Indications
- Extended single-mode fiber optic distance up to 60km
- Provided 19i system chassis for up 16-converter with Redundant Power supply for optional Expansion Use